
BOSSS Winter Swimming Festival 
 (Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules) 

Friday 13th, Saturday 14th & Sunday 15th October 
Licensed Meet - No. 2NE172047 

 

 

 

EVENT 101 Boys Open 400m Freestyle            

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. Samuel Antrobus 13/10/07 Bo Stockton  5:15.53   304  
 50m    35.28 100m  1:15.48 150m  1:55.95 200m  2:36.66 250m  3:16.76 300m  3:57.87 350m  4:37.99 400m  5:15.53 
    35.28    40.20    40.47    40.71    40.10    41.11    40.12    37.54 
2. Finn Ripley 18/06/07 Bo Stockton  5:31.91   261  
 50m    34.91 100m  1:14.37 150m  1:56.45 200m  2:38.68 250m  3:21.35 300m  4:04.76 350m  4:49.72 400m  5:31.91 
    34.91    39.46    42.08    42.23    42.67    43.41    44.96    42.19 
3. Charles Simpson 26/09/07 Chester Le S  5:36.14   251  
 50m    37.97 100m  1:19.86 150m  2:02.77 200m  2:46.88 250m  3:29.15 300m  4:12.86 350m  4:55.87 400m  5:36.14 
    37.97    41.89    42.91    44.11    42.27    43.71    43.01    40.27 

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jack Ridley 15/05/06 AFSHartlepol  5:05.17   336  
 50m    34.24 100m  1:12.21 150m  1:51.00 200m  2:29.82 250m  3:09.70 300m  3:49.29 350m  4:27.70 400m  5:05.17 
    34.24    37.97    38.79    38.82    39.88    39.59    38.41    37.47 
2. Thomas Maskell 26/01/06 Derwentside  5:08.37   326  
 50m    34.32 100m  1:11.83 150m  1:51.38 200m  2:31.51 250m  3:11.13 300m  3:51.17 350m  4:31.01 400m  5:08.37 
    34.32    37.51    39.55    40.13    39.62    40.04    39.84    37.36 
3. Reece Blackett 09/08/06 Newcastle  5:18.07   297  
 50m    36.44 100m  1:17.36 150m  1:58.17 200m  2:39.41 250m  3:19.86 300m  4:01.13 350m  4:40.24 400m  5:18.07 
    36.44    40.92    40.81    41.24    40.45    41.27    39.11    37.83 
4. Blake Hooper 02/06/06 Derwentside  5:22.48   285  
 50m    35.98 100m  1:16.44 150m  1:57.84 200m  2:38.56 250m  3:20.65 300m  4:02.51 350m  4:42.36 400m  5:22.48 
    35.98    40.46    41.40    40.72    42.09    41.86    39.85    40.12 
5. Henry Baines 03/12/06 Bo Stockton  5:31.76   261  
 50m    36.19 100m  1:17.57 150m  1:59.20 200m  2:41.33 250m  3:24.07 300m  4:07.44 350m  4:50.47 400m  5:31.76 
    36.19    41.38    41.63    42.13    42.74    43.37    43.03    41.29 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. William Baines 21/01/05 Bo Stockton  4:34.51   462  
 50m    31.73 100m  1:05.76 150m  1:40.78 200m  2:15.41 250m  2:49.79 300m  3:24.66 350m  4:00.42 400m  4:34.51 
    31.73    34.03    35.02    34.63    34.38    34.87    35.76    34.09 
2. Byron Peel 17/04/05 Bo Stockton  4:50.87   388  
 50m    33.29 100m  1:09.91 150m  1:47.31 200m  2:24.47 250m  3:01.49 300m  3:38.65 350m  4:14.98 400m  4:50.87 
    33.29    36.62    37.40    37.16    37.02    37.16    36.33    35.89 
3. Benjamin Rogers 31/01/05 Bo Stockton  4:51.46   386  
 50m    33.25 100m  1:09.63 150m  1:46.94 200m  2:24.05 250m  3:01.17 300m  3:38.21 350m  4:15.27 400m  4:51.46 
    33.25    36.38    37.31    37.11    37.12    37.04    37.06    36.19 
4. Joshua Robinson 14/10/05 Derwentside  4:54.89   372  
 50m    33.52 100m  1:10.68 150m  1:48.58 200m  2:26.57 250m  3:04.62 300m  3:42.29 350m  4:19.75 400m  4:54.89 
    33.52    37.16    37.90    37.99    38.05    37.67    37.46    35.14 
5. Leo White 01/08/05 Derwentside  4:55.76   369  
 50m    35.13 100m  1:12.82 150m  1:50.66 200m  2:28.30 250m  3:05.76 300m  3:43.12 350m  4:20.38 400m  4:55.76 
    35.13    37.69    37.84    37.64    37.46    37.36    37.26    35.38 
6. Robbie Thompson 02/01/05 Bo Stockton  5:05.35   335  
 50m    34.75 100m  1:13.20 150m  1:52.67 200m  2:31.72 250m  3:10.24 300m  3:49.33 350m  4:28.10 400m  5:05.35 
    34.75    38.45    39.47    39.05    38.52    39.09    38.77    37.25 
7. Kyle English 08/01/05 Tynedale  5:14.36   307  
 50m    35.00 100m  1:13.03 150m  1:52.93 200m  2:32.63 250m  3:13.06 300m  3:53.83 350m  4:34.84 400m  5:14.36 
    35.00    38.03    39.90    39.70    40.43    40.77    41.01    39.52 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. Harry Nicholson 20/07/04 Chester Le S  4:26.26   506  
 50m    29.82 100m  1:02.60 150m  1:37.18 200m  2:11.59 250m  2:44.88 300m  3:19.92 350m  3:54.41 400m  4:26.26 
    29.82    32.78    34.58    34.41    33.29    35.04    34.49    31.85 
2. Thomas English 06/03/04 Chester Le S  4:31.19   479  
 50m    29.63 100m  1:03.26 150m  1:37.87 200m  2:12.68 250m  2:47.40 300m  3:21.67 350m  3:56.47 400m  4:31.19 
    29.63    33.63    34.61    34.81    34.72    34.27    34.80    34.72 
3. Joshua Savage 18/03/04 Derwentside  4:40.86   431  
 50m    30.73 100m  1:05.41 150m  1:41.20 200m  2:17.43 250m  2:53.34 300m  3:29.76 350m  4:06.14 400m  4:40.86 
    30.73    34.68    35.79    36.23    35.91    36.42    36.38    34.72 
4. Elliot Best 01/07/04 Newcastle  4:44.73   414  
 50m    31.97 100m  1:06.95 150m  1:43.40 200m  2:19.79 250m  2:56.27 300m  3:33.03 350m  4:09.28 400m  4:44.73 
    31.97    34.98    36.45    36.39    36.48    36.76    36.25    35.45 
5. Arthur Llewellyn 29/06/04 Bo Stockton  4:47.78   401  
 50m    31.78 100m  1:07.63 150m  1:44.15 200m  2:20.68 250m  2:57.66 300m  3:34.80 350m  4:11.90 400m  4:47.78 
    31.78    35.85    36.52    36.53    36.98    37.14    37.10    35.88 
6. Isaac Ripley 24/03/04 Bo Stockton  4:53.91   376  
 50m    31.46 100m  1:06.73 150m  1:43.94 200m  2:22.03 250m  3:00.88 300m  3:39.06 350m  4:18.24 400m  4:53.91 
    31.46    35.27    37.21    38.09    38.85    38.18    39.18    35.67 
7. Daniel Cutter 21/08/04 RichmondDale  4:55.99   368  
 50m    32.11 100m  1:08.50 150m  1:45.46 200m  2:22.24 250m  3:00.07 300m  3:38.28 350m  4:17.34 400m  4:55.99 
    32.11    36.39    36.96    36.78    37.83    38.21    39.06    38.65 
8. Harry Watts 12/06/04 Hartlepool  5:00.81   351  
 50m    33.68 100m  1:10.72 150m  1:49.20 200m  2:28.42 250m  3:06.06 300m  3:44.78 350m  4:23.62 400m  5:00.81 
    33.68    37.04    38.48    39.22    37.64    38.72    38.84    37.19 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. Lewis Maxwell 06/02/03 Derwentside  4:18.66   552  
 50m    28.41 100m    59.88 150m  1:33.00 200m  2:06.04 250m  2:39.49 300m  3:12.92 350m  3:46.91 400m  4:18.66 
    28.41    31.47    33.12    33.04    33.45    33.43    33.99    31.75 
2. Alfie Scott 11/08/03 Newcastle  4:25.01   513  
 50m    29.15 100m  1:02.07 150m  1:36.24 200m  2:09.87 250m  2:43.95 300m  3:18.52 350m  3:52.84 400m  4:25.01 
    29.15    32.92    34.17    33.63    34.08    34.57    34.32    32.17 
3. Jacob Papple 30/05/03 Bo Stockton  4:41.68   427  
 50m    30.71 100m  1:05.40 150m  1:41.01 200m  2:16.92 250m  2:52.50 300m  3:28.74 350m  4:05.34 400m  4:41.68 
    30.71    34.69    35.61    35.91    35.58    36.24    36.60    36.34 
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4. James Newell 05/06/03 Bo Stockton  4:42.35   424  
 50m    31.86 100m  1:07.67 150m  1:44.11 200m  2:19.86 250m  2:55.46 300m  3:31.22 350m  4:07.34 400m  4:42.35 
    31.86    35.81    36.44    35.75    35.60    35.76    36.12    35.01 
5. James Longstaff 30/01/03 RichmondDale  4:54.00   376  
 50m    31.77 100m  1:07.47 150m  1:45.05 200m  2:22.61 250m  3:01.44 300m  3:39.52 350m  4:17.48 400m  4:54.00 
    31.77    35.70    37.58    37.56    38.83    38.08    37.96    36.52 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. Ciaran Thomas 03/10/02 Newcastle  4:13.94   583  
 50m    28.83 100m  1:00.52 150m  1:32.76 200m  2:05.49 250m  2:37.91 300m  3:10.54 350m  3:42.67 400m  4:13.94 
    28.83    31.69    32.24    32.73    32.42    32.63    32.13    31.27 
2. Will Morris 04/07/02 Tynemouth  4:13.99   583  
 50m    28.46 100m  1:01.31 150m  1:33.93 200m  2:06.32 250m  2:38.71 300m  3:10.67 350m  3:43.13 400m  4:13.99 
    28.46    32.85    32.62    32.39    32.39    31.96    32.46    30.86 
3. Samuel Pashley 28/11/02 Gates &Whick  4:26.35   506  
 50m    29.45 100m  1:02.47 150m  1:35.65 200m  2:09.19 250m  2:43.28 300m  3:17.50 350m  3:52.02 400m  4:26.35 
    29.45    33.02    33.18    33.54    34.09    34.22    34.52    34.33 
4. Tom Brumwell 17/12/02 Durham City  4:26.81   503  
 50m    29.31 100m  1:01.83 150m  1:35.65 200m  2:09.76 250m  2:44.01 300m  3:18.96 350m  3:53.56 400m  4:26.81 
    29.31    32.52    33.82    34.11    34.25    34.95    34.60    33.25 
5. William Maw 22/12/02 South Tyne  4:27.89   497  
 50m    29.42 100m  1:03.07 150m  1:37.34 200m  2:12.00 250m  2:46.28 300m  3:20.42 350m  3:54.70 400m  4:27.89 
    29.42    33.65    34.27    34.66    34.28    34.14    34.28    33.19 
6. Jack Harwood 17/02/02 Billingham  4:28.44   494  
 50m    29.70 100m  1:03.22 150m  1:37.31 200m  2:11.76 250m  2:46.04 300m  3:20.84 350m  3:55.45 400m  4:28.44 
    29.70    33.52    34.09    34.45    34.28    34.80    34.61    32.99 
7. Patrick Shimmin 21/11/02 Newcastle  4:31.33   478  
 50m    30.69 100m  1:04.60 150m  1:39.71 200m  2:14.75 250m  2:49.45 300m  3:24.03 350m  3:58.36 400m  4:31.33 
    30.69    33.91    35.11    35.04    34.70    34.58    34.33    32.97 
8. Ethan Brown 24/11/02 Billingham  4:31.68   476  
 50m    30.01 100m  1:03.98 150m  1:38.87 200m  2:13.70 250m  2:48.60 300m  3:23.52 350m  3:57.90 400m  4:31.68 
    30.01    33.97    34.89    34.83    34.90    34.92    34.38    33.78 
9. Jude Blackmore 06/10/02 Billingham  4:34.80   460  
 50m    30.91 100m  1:05.56 150m  1:40.89 200m  2:16.74 250m  2:51.89 300m  3:26.70 350m  4:01.16 400m  4:34.80 
    30.91    34.65    35.33    35.85    35.15    34.81    34.46    33.64 
10. Roan Cappleman 07/12/02 RichmondDale  4:38.98   440  
 50m    30.39 100m  1:04.78 150m  1:39.80 200m  2:15.55 250m  2:51.68 300m  3:27.96 350m  4:03.95 400m  4:38.98 
    30.39    34.39    35.02    35.75    36.13    36.28    35.99    35.03 

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. Thomas Howley 28/08/96 Newcastle  3:56.56   722  
 50m    27.14 100m    56.92 150m  1:27.46 200m  1:58.16 250m  2:27.69 300m  2:57.26 350m  3:26.84 400m  3:56.56 
    27.14    29.78    30.54    30.70    29.53    29.57    29.58    29.72 
2. Thomas Flower 27/10/99 RichmondDale  3:59.67   694  
 50m    26.99 100m    56.80 150m  1:27.44 200m  1:58.29 250m  2:28.67 300m  2:58.98 350m  3:29.46 400m  3:59.67 
    26.99    29.81    30.64    30.85    30.38    30.31    30.48    30.21 
3. Shaun Carter 07/10/00 Newcastle  4:17.44   560  
 50m    28.97 100m  1:00.96 150m  1:33.39 200m  2:05.99 250m  2:38.63 300m  3:11.64 350m  3:44.48 400m  4:17.44 
    28.97    31.99    32.43    32.60    32.64    33.01    32.84    32.96 
4. Ben Gilchrist 16/08/01 Durham City  4:18.76   551  
 50m    28.29 100m  1:00.39 150m  1:33.04 200m  2:06.23 250m  2:39.17 300m  3:12.56 350m  3:46.25 400m  4:18.76 
    28.29    32.10    32.65    33.19    32.94    33.39    33.69    32.51 
5. Jamie Cordes 24/04/01 Gates &Whick  4:26.66   504  
 50m    30.34 100m  1:03.59 150m  1:38.18 200m  2:12.41 250m  2:46.85 300m  3:21.07 350m  3:54.89 400m  4:26.66 
    30.34    33.25    34.59    34.23    34.44    34.22    33.82    31.77 
6. Cameron Tait 22/02/01 Derwentside  4:28.56   493  
 50m    28.56 100m  1:01.20 150m  1:35.03 200m  2:09.59 250m  2:43.96 300m  3:18.87 350m  3:54.03 400m  4:28.56 
    28.56    32.64    33.83    34.56    34.37    34.91    35.16    34.53 
7. Callum Hall 19/03/99 RichmondDale  4:40.85   431  
 50m    29.40 100m  1:03.45 150m  1:38.27 200m  2:14.17 250m  2:50.91 300m  3:28.36 350m  4:05.40 400m  4:40.85 
    29.40    34.05    34.82    35.90    36.74    37.45    37.04    35.45 
8. Adam Whyborne 30/09/01 Billingham 10 4:44.95   413  
 50m    31.73 100m  1:07.72 150m  1:44.21 200m  2:20.44 250m  2:56.96 300m  3:33.46 350m  4:10.43 400m  4:44.95 
    31.73    35.99    36.49    36.23    36.52    36.50    36.97    34.52 

Combined Result - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name DoB Club Cat Time  BDPoints  
1. Adam Whyborne 30/09/01 Billingham 10 4:44.95   557  
 50m    31.73 100m  1:07.72 150m  1:44.21 200m  2:20.44 250m  2:56.96 300m  3:33.46 350m  4:10.43 400m  4:44.95 
    31.73    35.99    36.49    36.23    36.52    36.50    36.97    34.52 
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EVENT 102 Girls Open 400m Freestyle           

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Libby Freeman 14/11/06 Tynemouth  5:05.48   452  
 50m    33.70 100m  1:12.20 150m  1:50.91 200m  2:29.97 250m  3:09.54 300m  3:48.24 350m  4:26.51 400m  5:05.48 
    33.70    38.50    38.71    39.06    39.57    38.70    38.27    38.97 
2. Emily Hedley 01/03/06 Tynemouth  5:13.42   418  
 50m    35.87 100m  1:14.27 150m  1:53.93 200m  2:33.11 250m  3:13.00 300m  3:53.66 350m  4:34.70 400m  5:13.42 
    35.87    38.40    39.66    39.18    39.89    40.66    41.04    38.72 
3. Chloe Ward 06/06/06 Bo Stockton  5:21.89   386  
 50m    35.23 100m  1:14.75 150m  1:55.47 200m  2:36.19 250m  3:17.47 300m  3:59.60 350m  4:41.16 400m  5:21.89 
    35.23    39.52    40.72    40.72    41.28    42.13    41.56    40.73 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Millie Fenton 13/03/05 Tynemouth  4:46.96   545  
 50m    32.24 100m  1:08.31 150m  1:44.79 200m  2:21.58 250m  2:58.43 300m  3:35.25 350m  4:11.65 400m  4:46.96 
    32.24    36.07    36.48    36.79    36.85    36.82    36.40    35.31 
2. Jasmine Campbell 21/01/05 Tynemouth  4:59.03   482  
 50m    33.42 100m  1:11.35 150m  1:49.51 200m  2:27.62 250m  3:06.12 300m  3:44.73 350m  4:23.17 400m  4:59.03 
    33.42    37.93    38.16    38.11    38.50    38.61    38.44    35.86 
3. Katie Stobbs 14/03/05 Tynemouth  5:06.30   448  
 50m    33.18 100m  1:11.31 150m  1:50.04 200m  2:28.93 250m  3:08.37 300m  3:48.30 350m  4:27.68 400m  5:06.30 
    33.18    38.13    38.73    38.89    39.44    39.93    39.38    38.62 
4. Lola Morales 10/06/05 Tynemouth  5:09.63   434  
 50m    33.99 100m  1:13.09 150m  1:53.18 200m  2:32.81 250m  3:12.84 300m  3:52.56 350m  4:32.65 400m  5:09.63 
    33.99    39.10    40.09    39.63    40.03    39.72    40.09    36.98 
5. Holly Simeon 16/04/05 RichmondDale  5:15.45   410  
 50m    34.02 100m  1:12.44 150m  1:52.47 200m  2:32.68 250m  3:13.49 300m  3:54.59 350m  4:36.08 400m  5:15.45 
    34.02    38.42    40.03    40.21    40.81    41.10    41.49    39.37 
6. Sophie Johnstone 08/06/05 Newcastle  5:16.06   408  
 50m    34.00 100m  1:13.30 150m  1:54.11 200m  2:34.51 250m  3:15.62 300m  3:56.16 350m  4:37.43 400m  5:16.06 
    34.00    39.30    40.81    40.40    41.11    40.54    41.27    38.63 
7. Alexa Page 10/05/05 Newcastle  5:20.15   393  
 50m    34.29 100m  1:13.07 150m  1:53.52 200m  2:34.54 250m  3:15.78 300m  3:57.77 350m  4:39.36 400m  5:20.15 
    34.29    38.78    40.45    41.02    41.24    41.99    41.59    40.79 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Lucy Hedley 18/08/04 Tynemouth  4:35.32   618  
 50m    30.65 100m  1:05.66 150m  1:41.32 200m  2:16.46 250m  2:51.48 300m  3:26.54 350m  4:01.51 400m  4:35.32 
    30.65    35.01    35.66    35.14    35.02    35.06    34.97    33.81 
2. Ella Took 16/01/04 Tynemouth  4:36.48   610  
 50m    31.08 100m  1:05.51 150m  1:40.91 200m  2:16.56 250m  2:52.02 300m  3:27.17 350m  4:02.30 400m  4:36.48 
    31.08    34.43    35.40    35.65    35.46    35.15    35.13    34.18 
3. Allana McDonald 10/03/04 Bo Stockton  4:47.02   545  
 50m    31.85 100m  1:05.71 150m  1:41.63 200m  2:18.44 250m  2:55.39 300m  3:32.99 350m  4:10.87 400m  4:47.02 
    31.85    33.86    35.92    36.81    36.95    37.60    37.88    36.15 
4. Ellie Burke 30/08/04 South Tyne  4:49.50   531  
 50m    32.06 100m  1:07.27 150m  1:43.30 200m  2:20.20 250m  2:57.22 300m  3:34.81 350m  4:12.36 400m  4:49.50 
    32.06    35.21    36.03    36.90    37.02    37.59    37.55    37.14 
5. Amelia Robertson 24/02/04 Tynemouth  4:49.55   531  
 50m    32.18 100m  1:08.57 150m  1:45.93 200m  2:23.02 250m  3:00.22 300m  3:37.35 350m  4:14.54 400m  4:49.55 
    32.18    36.39    37.36    37.09    37.20    37.13    37.19    35.01 
6. Leone Young 19/01/04 Billingham  4:55.86   498  
 50m    34.03 100m  1:11.46 150m  1:49.21 200m  2:27.09 250m  3:04.84 300m  3:42.75 350m  4:20.95 400m  4:55.86 
    34.03    37.43    37.75    37.88    37.75    37.91    38.20    34.91 
7. Amelia Hyndman 05/10/04 Bo Stockton  4:57.87   488  
 50m    32.77 100m  1:09.87 150m  1:47.87 200m  2:25.69 250m  3:03.86 300m  3:42.71 350m  4:20.92 400m  4:57.87 
    32.77    37.10    38.00    37.82    38.17    38.85    38.21    36.95 
8. Daisy Thompson 09/08/04 Bo Stockton  5:02.92   464  
 50m    34.77 100m  1:13.02 150m  1:51.99 200m  2:29.99 250m  3:08.09 300m  3:46.68 350m  4:25.38 400m  5:02.92 
    34.77    38.25    38.97    38.00    38.10    38.59    38.70    37.54 
9. Grace Keady 10/03/04 Derwentside  5:04.96   454  
 50m    34.48 100m  1:12.52 150m  1:51.36 200m  2:30.10 250m  3:09.17 300m  3:47.91 350m  4:26.96 400m  5:04.96 
    34.48    38.04    38.84    38.74    39.07    38.74    39.05    38.00 
10. Naomi Sheavills 11/07/04 Chester Le S  5:06.88   446  
 50m    33.34 100m  1:10.69 150m  1:49.52 200m  2:28.76 250m  3:08.43 300m  3:47.76 350m  4:28.00 400m  5:06.88 
    33.34    37.35    38.83    39.24    39.67    39.33    40.24    38.88 
11. Ella Hall 17/04/04 Chester Le S  5:13.02   420  
 50m    33.54 100m  1:12.17 150m  1:52.60 200m  2:32.92 250m  3:13.05 300m  3:53.94 350m  4:33.81 400m  5:13.02 
    33.54    38.63    40.43    40.32    40.13    40.89    39.87    39.21 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Hannah Wright 02/07/03 Chester Le S  4:42.37   572  
 50m    31.32 100m  1:05.74 150m  1:41.00 200m  2:16.60 250m  2:53.32 300m  3:30.18 350m  4:06.99 400m  4:42.37 
    31.32    34.42    35.26    35.60    36.72    36.86    36.81    35.38 
2. Melody Jones 26/05/03 Bo Stockton  4:47.14   544  
 50m    31.44 100m  1:06.21 150m  1:42.15 200m  2:18.92 250m  2:55.68 300m  3:32.72 350m  4:10.09 400m  4:47.14 
    31.44    34.77    35.94    36.77    36.76    37.04    37.37    37.05 
3. Rebecca Wren 05/06/03 Tynedale  4:47.47   542  
 50m    31.43 100m  1:07.06 150m  1:44.09 200m  2:21.67 250m  2:58.84 300m  3:35.75 350m  4:12.81 400m  4:47.47 
    31.43    35.63    37.03    37.58    37.17    36.91    37.06    34.66 
4. Grace Maskell 13/07/03 Derwentside  4:50.23   527  
 50m    30.82 100m  1:06.77 150m  1:43.81 200m  2:21.02 250m  2:58.35 300m  3:36.46 350m  4:14.85 400m  4:50.23 
    30.82    35.95    37.04    37.21    37.33    38.11    38.39    35.38 
5. Milli Steele 21/03/03 Bo Stockton  4:50.82   524  
 50m    32.19 100m  1:08.72 150m  1:45.60 200m  2:22.31 250m  2:59.27 300m  3:36.79 350m  4:14.43 400m  4:50.82 
    32.19    36.53    36.88    36.71    36.96    37.52    37.64    36.39 
6. Leonie Aldridge 15/02/03 Tynemouth  4:51.50   520  
 50m    32.80 100m  1:08.48 150m  1:45.71 200m  2:22.80 250m  3:00.31 300m  3:37.65 350m  4:15.12 400m  4:51.50 
    32.80    35.68    37.23    37.09    37.51    37.34    37.47    36.38 
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7. Sophie Stobbs 25/08/03 Tynemouth  4:54.91   502  
 50m    32.22 100m  1:08.36 150m  1:45.83 200m  2:23.78 250m  3:01.88 300m  3:39.88 350m  4:18.40 400m  4:54.91 
    32.22    36.14    37.47    37.95    38.10    38.00    38.52    36.51 
8. Erin Bell 07/04/03 RichmondDale  5:00.08   477  
 50m    32.86 100m  1:09.56 150m  1:47.56 200m  2:25.98 250m  3:04.61 300m  3:43.41 350m  4:22.50 400m  5:00.08 
    32.86    36.70    38.00    38.42    38.63    38.80    39.09    37.58 
9. Jessica Wright 02/07/03 Chester Le S  5:00.86   473  
 50m    33.20 100m  1:10.51 150m  1:48.44 200m  2:26.95 250m  3:05.75 300m  3:44.30 350m  4:23.20 400m  5:00.86 
    33.20    37.31    37.93    38.51    38.80    38.55    38.90    37.66 
10. Rhiannon Bridges 25/12/03 South Tyne  5:07.75   442  
 50m    33.05 100m  1:10.79 150m  1:50.12 200m  2:29.66 250m  3:09.31 300m  3:49.46 350m  4:29.33 400m  5:07.75 
    33.05    37.74    39.33    39.54    39.65    40.15    39.87    38.42 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Laura Cook 21/10/02 Newcastle  4:31.15   647  
 50m    29.81 100m  1:03.68 150m  1:38.56 200m  2:13.16 250m  2:47.85 300m  3:22.52 350m  3:57.09 400m  4:31.15 
    29.81    33.87    34.88    34.60    34.69    34.67    34.57    34.06 
2. Harriet Lee 07/08/02 Tynemouth  4:38.92   594  
 50m    31.16 100m  1:05.46 150m  1:40.64 200m  2:15.70 250m  2:51.10 300m  3:27.53 350m  4:02.19 400m  4:38.92 
    31.16    34.30    35.18    35.06    35.40    36.43    34.66    36.73 
3. Faye Rogers 21/09/02 Bo Stockton  4:45.99   551  
 50m    31.81 100m  1:06.62 150m  1:42.42 200m  2:18.50 250m  2:55.57 300m  3:33.18 350m  4:10.21 400m  4:45.99 
    31.81    34.81    35.80    36.08    37.07    37.61    37.03    35.78 
4. Isabel Beauchamp 07/06/02 RichmondDale  4:50.65   525  
 50m    31.56 100m  1:07.12 150m  1:43.98 200m  2:21.12 250m  2:58.28 300m  3:36.28 350m  4:14.37 400m  4:50.65 
    31.56    35.56    36.86    37.14    37.16    38.00    38.09    36.28 
5. Sarah Wright 07/10/02 Gates &Whick  4:52.35   516  
 50m    32.00 100m  1:07.31 150m  1:44.27 200m  2:21.69 250m  2:59.56 300m  3:37.76 350m  4:15.89 400m  4:52.35 
    32.00    35.31    36.96    37.42    37.87    38.20    38.13    36.46 
6. Erin Flynn 03/09/02 Billingham  4:56.75   493  
 50m    32.66 100m  1:08.62 150m  1:45.84 200m  2:23.66 250m  3:02.18 300m  3:41.16 350m  4:19.03 400m  4:56.75 
    32.66    35.96    37.22    37.82    38.52    38.98    37.87    37.72 
7. Leia Davison 03/10/02 Durham City  4:58.02   487  
 50m    34.75 100m  1:12.33 150m  1:50.49 200m  2:28.87 250m  3:06.47 300m  3:44.22 350m  4:21.95 400m  4:58.02 
    34.75    37.58    38.16    38.38    37.60    37.75    37.73    36.07 
8. Sarah March 11/12/02 Gates &Whick  4:58.10   486  
 50m    33.39 100m  1:10.49 150m  1:48.58 200m  2:27.09 250m  3:04.83 300m  3:43.48 350m  4:21.12 400m  4:58.10 
    33.39    37.10    38.09    38.51    37.74    38.65    37.64    36.98 
9. Lily Shaw 09/12/02 Newcastle  5:08.84   437  
 50m    34.18 100m  1:11.56 150m  1:50.94 200m  2:30.21 250m  3:09.98 300m  3:49.66 350m  4:29.84 400m  5:08.84 
    34.18    37.38    39.38    39.27    39.77    39.68    40.18    39.00 
10. Zoe Price 01/10/02 Gates &Whick  5:16.85   405  
 50m    34.18 100m  1:13.51 150m  1:53.74 200m  2:34.77 250m  3:15.53 300m  3:56.41 350m  4:36.99 400m  5:16.85 
    34.18    39.33    40.23    41.03    40.76    40.88    40.58    39.86 

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Katie Laybourn 20/09/01 Hartlepool  4:31.44   644  
 50m    28.57 100m  1:02.33 150m  1:37.63 200m  2:12.86 250m  2:48.66 300m  3:23.36 350m  3:58.96 400m  4:31.44 
    28.57    33.76    35.30    35.23    35.80    34.70    35.60    32.48 
2. Ailish Gregory 04/11/00 Tynemouth  4:44.57   559  
 50m    31.46 100m  1:06.37 150m  1:42.23 200m  2:18.46 250m  2:55.16 300m  3:32.15 350m  4:09.18 400m  4:44.57 
    31.46    34.91    35.86    36.23    36.70    36.99    37.03    35.39 
3. Hannah Rye 10/07/00 RichmondDale  4:45.15   556  
 50m    30.94 100m  1:05.60 150m  1:41.71 200m  2:18.30 250m  2:55.31 300m  3:32.50 350m  4:10.18 400m  4:45.15 
    30.94    34.66    36.11    36.59    37.01    37.19    37.68    34.97 
4. Melissa Carter 30/11/99 Durham City  4:55.39   500  
 50m    33.65 100m  1:11.21 150m  1:49.05 200m  2:27.35 250m  3:04.88 300m  3:42.34 350m  4:19.65 400m  4:55.39 
    33.65    37.56    37.84    38.30    37.53    37.46    37.31    35.74 
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EVENT 103 Boys Open 200m IM                   

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Samuel Antrobus 13/10/07 Bo Stockton  2:49.93   268     38.60  1:21.96  2:13.28 
2. Isaac Rowland 07/02/07 Bo Stockton  3:08.94   195     41.96  1:30.21  2:26.12 

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Jack Ridley 15/05/06 AFSHartlepol  2:42.51   307     34.73  1:16.87  2:03.67 
2. Blake Hooper 02/06/06 Derwentside  2:53.36   252     38.02  1:20.74  2:16.23 
3. Henry Baines 03/12/06 Bo Stockton  3:05.34   206     43.28  1:29.88  2:26.46 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. William Baines 21/01/05 Bo Stockton  2:28.86   399     31.93  1:10.42  1:55.34 
2. Morgan Swirles 03/02/05 Derwentside  2:40.96   315     35.34  1:17.40  2:04.87 
3. Joshua Robinson 14/10/05 Derwentside  2:44.13   298     35.67  1:18.58  2:07.53 
4. Byron Peel 17/04/05 Bo Stockton  2:44.38   296     37.30  1:18.39  2:07.89 
5. Benjamin Rogers 31/01/05 Bo Stockton  2:46.09   287     37.98  1:21.23  2:09.50 
6. Matthew Cairns 08/04/05 Durham City  2:47.87   278     35.27  1:14.25  2:09.18 
7. Ben Swann 22/08/05 Bo Stockton  2:48.24   276     38.02  1:21.51  2:11.25 
8. Ethan Blackett 18/05/05 Newcastle  2:49.35   271     38.39  1:22.62  2:10.12 
9. Leo White 01/08/05 Derwentside  2:51.74   260     39.98  1:22.58  2:15.19 
10. James Hodgson 07/10/05 Newcastle  2:54.44   248     36.83  1:24.55  2:15.50 
11. Ethan Stannard 17/03/05 Bo Stockton  2:57.29   236     39.93  1:30.21  2:17.14 
12. Michael Hewitt 03/10/05 AFSHartlepol  2:59.93   226     38.50  1:25.43  2:21.99 
13. Kyle English 08/01/05 Tynedale  3:00.23   225     41.32  1:26.04  2:21.45 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Thomas English 06/03/04 Chester Le S  2:26.50   419     32.13  1:09.71  1:53.28 
2. Joshua Savage 18/03/04 Derwentside  2:31.14   381     32.24  1:10.12  1:56.94 
3. Jacob Elwell 30/06/04 Bo Stockton  2:31.88   376     32.18  1:11.90  1:57.39 
4. Daniel Morris 07/02/04 Tynemouth  2:33.57   363     30.95  1:10.87  1:56.50 
5. Callum Duncan 20/07/04 AFSHartlepol  2:36.43   344     35.21  1:17.13  2:01.47 
6. James Cook 27/10/04 Billingham  2:40.79   316     35.42  1:16.53  2:04.67 
7. Isaac Ripley 24/03/04 Bo Stockton  2:41.07   315     32.58  1:13.56  2:02.47 
8. Daniel Cutter 21/08/04 RichmondDale  2:41.10   315     35.45  1:16.85  2:07.59 
9. Sam Milburn 10/09/04 Billingham  2:42.99   304     36.94  1:17.36  2:07.25 
10. Finlay Hartworth 24/05/04 Tynemouth  2:43.85   299     36.17  1:16.17  2:05.44 
  Peter Longstaff 16/09/04 RichmondDale  DQ 5             

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Lewis Maxwell 06/02/03 Derwentside  2:14.73   538     28.87  1:03.31  1:43.96 
2. Jacob Papple 30/05/03 Bo Stockton  2:24.64   435     30.99  1:09.30  1:50.42 
3. Thomas Eddy 15/08/03 RichmondDale  2:28.12   405     32.80  1:11.31  1:56.04 
4. Thomas Graham 01/01/03 Durham City  2:29.16   397     32.28  1:13.39  1:53.94 
5. Sam Howell 22/02/03 Newcastle  2:30.62   385     32.74  1:12.86  1:55.55 
6. Matthew Lowry 30/01/03 Newcastle  2:34.83   354     30.61  1:10.99  2:00.91 
7. Luke Baker 11/11/03 Tynemouth  2:39.98   321     35.40  1:18.06  2:02.08 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Ciaran Thomas 03/10/02 Newcastle  2:19.08   489     30.33  1:07.98  1:48.33 
2. Oliver Lill 15/04/02 Bo Stockton  2:19.38   486     30.48  1:05.39  1:45.91 
3. Aidan Brown 20/06/02 Bo Stockton  2:21.69   463     28.49  1:04.16  1:48.04 
4. Will Morris 04/07/02 Tynemouth  2:22.05   459     28.21  1:49.06 - 
5. Tom Brumwell 17/12/02 Durham City  2:25.53   427     31.18  1:08.01  1:51.42 
6. Matthew Laverick 16/07/02 Bo Stockton  2:30.31   387     33.31  1:10.36  1:55.82 

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Nicholas Pyle 17/12/00 Newcastle  2:05.47   667     26.75    57.34  1:35.14 
2. Thomas Flower 27/10/99 RichmondDale  2:07.20   640     27.23  1:00.35  1:38.05 
3. Thomas Howley 28/08/96 Newcastle  2:12.88   561     27.67  1:02.75  1:42.82 
4. Samuel Chell 25/01/00 Bo Stockton  2:15.96   524     28.93  1:05.76  1:46.00 
5. Connor King 21/01/00 Derwentside  2:16.37   519     29.02  1:04.06  1:43.61 
6. Ben Gilchrist 16/08/01 Durham City  2:19.23   488     29.67  1:06.55  1:47.15 
7. Adam Morkot 17/12/01 Gates &Whick  2:19.89   481     29.05  1:04.52  1:47.95 
8. Jamie Cordes 24/04/01 Gates &Whick  2:27.08   414     30.86  1:11.25  1:54.02 
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EVENT 104 Girls Open 200m IM                  

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Chloe Bray 12/03/08 Bo Stockton  3:01.67   301     41.06  1:27.92  2:22.37 

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Evie O'Halleron-Hutchi24/05/07 Derwentside  3:00.73   306     41.93  1:28.15  2:20.91 
2. Abigail Streeting 04/03/07 AFSHartlepol  3:16.70   237     45.14  1:31.38  2:32.09 

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Brooke Illingworth 21/02/06 Durham City  2:42.47   421     33.60  1:15.98  2:05.25 
2. Maddie Wilson 08/04/06 Tynemouth  2:51.73   357     38.88  1:23.55  2:12.03 
3. Chloe Ward 06/06/06 Bo Stockton  2:55.18   336     39.30  1:22.91  2:17.28 
4. Millie Kenley 13/09/06 Bo Stockton  2:57.05   326     37.62  1:23.36  2:14.57 
5. Poppy Fearns 11/04/06 Bo Stockton  2:59.23   314     41.09  1:26.37  2:18.66 
6. Tiana Welikela 08/09/06 Bo Stockton  3:05.68   282     41.22  1:28.74  2:23.24 
7. Esmé Ovenstone 05/06/06 RichmondDale  3:12.76   252     39.68  1:26.90  2:27.57 
8. Becky Watson 12/11/06 Bo Stockton  3:13.50   249     39.64  1:26.27  2:27.57 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Amy Sullock 17/12/05 Bo Stockton  2:54.86   338     36.27  1:23.10  2:15.29 
2. Isabel Herbert 22/12/05 Billingham  3:00.96   305     40.36  1:29.29  2:20.04 
  Laura Hodgson 26/07/05 Newcastle  DQ 6             

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Faye McDonagh 18/03/04 Bo Stockton  2:32.09   514     34.25  1:14.37  1:57.49 
2. Seren Williams 09/07/04 Bo Stockton  2:33.87   496     32.74  1:12.07  1:56.20 
3. Ella Took 16/01/04 Tynemouth  2:35.12   484     33.83  1:14.93  2:01.28 
4. Georgia Hadley 22/03/04 Bo Stockton  2:35.28   483     33.36  1:11.96  1:57.82 
5. Lucy Hedley 18/08/04 Tynemouth  2:35.55   480     34.57  1:16.04  2:02.53 
6. Amelia Robertson 24/02/04 Tynemouth  2:36.42   472     33.33  1:12.49  2:01.50 
7. Holly Tibbs 12/04/04 Tynemouth  2:37.63   462     33.72  1:14.44  2:00.60 
8. Megan Darwood 31/01/04 Tynemouth  2:40.06   441     34.08  1:12.27  2:01.38 
9. Izzy Winter 30/03/04 Newcastle  2:42.82   419     34.95  1:16.38  2:05.13 
10. Isobel Fear 22/04/04 Durham City  2:42.97   418     36.84  1:19.01  2:04.23 
11. Lily Gardner 03/03/04 Derwentside  2:43.17   416     35.05  1:16.51  2:05.68 
12. Lauren Lacy 18/03/04 Bo Stockton  2:43.55   413     38.17  1:20.09  2:06.46 
13. Amelia Hyndman 05/10/04 Bo Stockton  2:44.29   408     35.71  1:18.99  2:08.69 
14. Ella Hall 17/04/04 Chester Le S  2:45.41   399     37.05  1:18.57  2:07.66 
15. Abigail Slack 05/12/04 Bo Stockton  2:48.65   377     34.59  1:16.81  2:11.16 
16. Niamh Lang 06/07/04 Durham City  2:49.57   371     35.20  1:18.06  2:08.27 
17. Grace Keady 10/03/04 Derwentside  2:50.25   366     36.45  1:19.89  2:13.04 
18. Hannah Casey 18/10/04 Billingham  2:50.33   366     38.40  1:22.75  2:14.11 
19. Jessica Tong 27/02/04 Derwentside  2:51.74   357     38.70  1:20.26  2:12.73 
20. Freya Ovenstone 05/10/04 RichmondDale  2:54.36   341     37.27  1:21.58  2:13.81 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Catherine Guo 06/03/03 Bo Stockton  2:32.14   513     33.03  1:11.93  1:57.05 
2. Hannah Wright 02/07/03 Chester Le S  2:33.86   496     35.28  1:13.19  1:59.06 
3. Annabel McCrory 25/03/03 Derwentside  2:34.29   492     32.58  1:09.68  1:58.36 
4. Melody Jones 26/05/03 Bo Stockton  2:39.66   444     32.25  1:12.04  2:02.19 
5. Polly Reed 02/06/03 Newcastle  2:41.46   429     36.38  1:15.62  2:05.27 
6. Rebecca Saunders 22/10/03 Derwentside  2:44.22   408     34.78  1:15.75  2:03.79 
7. Abbey Dowson-Flynn20/10/03 Billingham  2:46.98   388     35.63  1:19.24  2:09.57 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Niamh Page 27/09/02 Newcastle  2:25.16   591     32.46  1:07.15  1:51.31 
2. Laura Cook 21/10/02 Newcastle  2:31.41   521     32.64  1:11.29  1:56.55 
3. Harriet Lee 07/08/02 Tynemouth  2:35.34   482     36.37  1:15.59  1:59.65 
4. Sarah Wright 07/10/02 Gates &Whick  2:37.67   461     32.42  1:11.68  2:00.79 

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Caitlin Chadwick 08/02/01 Tynemouth  2:24.38   601     30.87  1:08.25  1:50.24 
2. Hayley Briggs 08/06/00 Billingham  2:30.06   535     32.01  1:08.69  1:55.82 
3. Freya Williams 03/04/01 Billingham  2:35.70   479     33.23  1:10.84  2:00.04 
 
 


